73

B.—17a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

1tem.

1979
1980
1981
1982

1983
1984

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

1995
1996

1997
1998
1999

2000
2001

2002
2003
2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009
2010

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued
VOTE No. 56—continued.

Roaps, ETC.—Ccontinued.
Napier Road District—continued.

1920-21.

Napier to Taupo Road—
Mohaka to Turangakuma
Ohinekuku Deviation
Pcka Stream Bridge and approaches

Napier to Taihape (Gentle Annie
Hill)

Gwavas Settlement Road (£1 for £1)

Jengsen Road (access to section 2,
Block V, Makaretu 8.D.)

Makaretu Block Road

Makaretu River Bridge (£1 for £1) ..

Mangaonuku River Bridge (£1 for £1)

Upokororo Stream Bridge and ap-
proaches (£1 for £1)

Manawatu River Bridge and ap-
proaches (Kopua), (£1 for £2)

Lower Gorge Road deviation (£1 for
£1

Wa,ilzukura,u Bridge (on account of
£5,000, £1 for £2)

Wanstead Road bridges (£1 for £2)

Kotuku to Elsthorpe

Mangaorapa River Bridge (Te Uri
Road), (£1 for £1)

Otane (£1 for £1) .

Porangahau Bridge (on account of
£2,724, £1 for £9)

Porangahau to Wimbledon (£1 for
£1

Tukit)uki River Bridge (Patangata),
(on account of £5,200, £1 for £2)

Survey, acquisition, and legalization of

ronds, drains, protective works,
gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-
docks, &c.
Supervision

Miscellaneous works and services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struetion of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total—Napier

Wellington Road District—

Lund’s Road (Norsewood), (£1 for £1)

Mangapuaka (porth of Tunakore Bridge)

Mangatewaiiti Bridge and approaches
(Woodville~Napier Road), (on ac-
count of £2,200, £1 for £1)

Mangatera Stream Bridge (Woodville—
Napier Road), (on account of £1,750,
£1 for £1)

Mangatoro Stream Bridge (Danne-
virke-Herbertville Road), (on ac-
count of £1,800, £1 for £1)

Maunga (extension towards Otanga)

Tamaki RFast Road (deviation and
bridge), (£1 for £1)

Te Uri -

Tiratu .

10—B. ‘7a.

East Taupo

Rangitikei

Waipawa

Waipawa &
Dannevirke
Waipukurau

»

Pa,;:,a.nga,ta.

Dannevirke

LR

2

6,000
600
600
125

500
200

110
1,000
1,225

400

750

200
1,000

500

225

850

372
1,724

903
2,200
200

500
150

200
748
750

750
500
179

1,000

500
1,000
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