## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

. 1	CHASS AAVI.—ROADS, EI	1		-
I tem.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1920–21.	
V	OTE No. 56—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued. Napier Road District—continued.			
	Napier to Taupo Road—			
1979	Mohaka to Turangakuma	East Taupo	6,000	
1980 1981	Ohinekuku Deviation Peka Stream Bridge and approaches	,,	600 600	
1982	Napier to Taihape (Gentle Annie Hill)	Rangitikei	125	
1983	Gwavas Settlement Road (£1 for £1)	Waipawa	500	
1984	Jensen Road (access to section 2, Block V, Makaretu S.D.)	,,	200	
1985 1986	Makaretu Block Road Makaretu River Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	110   1,000	
1987	Mangaonuku River Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	1,225	
1988	Upokororo Stream Bridge and ap-	,,	400	
1989	proaches (£1 for £1)  Manawatu River Bridge and approaches (Kopua), (£1 for £2)	Waipawa & Dannevirke	750	
1990	Lower Gorge Road deviation (£1 for £1)	Waipukurau	200	
1991	Waipukurau Bridge (on account of £5,000, £1 for £2)	,,	1,000	
1992	Wanstead Road bridges (£1 for £2)	,, ,, ,	500	
1993 1994	Kotuku to Elsthorpe Mangaorapa River Bridge (Te Uri	Patangata	225 850	
1001	Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	000	
1995	Otane (£1 for £1)	,,	372	
1996	Porangahau Bridge (on account of £2,724, £1 for £2)	,,	1,724	
1997	Porangahau to Wimbledon (£1 for £1)	,,	903	
1998	Tukituki River Bridge (Patangata), (on account of £5,200, £1 for £2)	,,	2,200	
1999	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, protective works, gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad- docks, &c.		200	
2000	Supervision		500	
2001	Miscellaneous works and services, in- cluding assistance towards the con- struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.		150	
	Total—Napier		63,034	
	-	-		
2002	Wellington Road District— Lund's Road (Norsewood), (£1 for £1)	Dannevirke	200	
2002	Mangapuaka (north of Tunakore Bridge)		748	
2004	Mangatewaiiti Bridge and approaches (Woodville-Napier Road), (on ac-	"	750	
2005	count of £2,200, £1 for £1)  Mangatera Stream Bridge (Woodville- Napier Road), (on account of £1,750,	,,	750	
2006	£1 for £1) Mangatoro Stream Bridge (Danne- virke-Herbertville Road), (on ac-	,,	500	
2025	count of £1,800, £1 for £1)		150	
2007 2008	Maunga (extension towards Otanga) Tamaki East Road (deviation and	"	179 1,000	
2009	bridge), (£1 for £1) Te Uri	]	500	
2010	Tiratu .	",	1,000	